BB9701

Steamer, floor,

floor / stand alone

x COB LED max3500im 3000k ficka x QRIN < 100W

2,160
NON DIMMABLE
WH |24°| 30W | BB99701A CL30_24 NW |
BLK |24°) 30W |  BB99702A CL30_24 NW |
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACENW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
T'\O
x QRIT OPTILED maxsooim 2800k flckr

@160

TRIAC DIMMABLE

WH [20°] 11W | BB9701C OL8_20 WW| cri |[spem|| so
BLK [20°] 11W | BB9702C OL8_20 WW/| 80+ || <3 || esom
1 45° beam angle on request > ref=..._45 C
25 kg | | passive
LM80
R

WH | BB9701|
BLK | BB9702|

11,4m cabel + switch included
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BB89102D CL7_30WW

(7 lm][ AL

x CONE COB LED max700im 2700k flcks

220

2,100

NON DIMMABLE

WH [30°| 7TW | BB89101A CL7_30 WW| cr | [soem| [ s0
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89102A CL7_30 WW| g0+ || <3 || e30m

IGBT/TRIAC/1-10V DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 7TW | BB89101F CL7_30 WW|
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89102F CL7_30 WW/|
1-10V/PUSH DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 7W | BB89101B CL7_30 WW/|
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89102B CL7_30 WW/|
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [30°| 7W BB89101D CL7_30 WW/|
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89102D CL7_30 WW|
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACE WW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW

FO99101B CL8 24WW

Small steamer,

x CONE COB LED maxsooim 2700k

ceiling / su

rface moungéd

no
flickr

220

NON DIMMABLE

WH |24°| 10W | FO99101A CL8_24 WW|
BLK [24°] 10w | FO99102A CL8_24 WW|
1-10V/PUSH DIMMABLE

WH |24°| 10W | FO99101B CL8_24 WW|
BLK [24°] 10W | FO991028 CL8_24 WW|
HONEYCOMB D50 BS0298|
SQUARE OPTIC LENS BS0383|
LINEAR SPREAD LENS BS0384|
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACE WW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

115° or 38° or 60° beam angle on request > ref=..._15 or..._38

or..._60




@g@ Loft = Lys ApS

zsuma[édteame/oca&ng/

ceiling / surface mounted

x COB LED masxis00im 3000k

2,100

NON DIMMABLE
WH [30°] 11W |
BLK [30°] 11W |

IGBT/TRIAC DIMMABLE
WH [30°] 11W |
BLK [30° 11W |

DALI DIMMABLE
WH [30° 11W |
BLK [30° 11W |

HONEYCOMB D70

BB99131A CL12_30 NW |
BB99132A CL12_30 NW |

BB99131C CL12_30 NW |
BB99132C CL12_30 NW |

BB99131D CL12_30 NW |
BB99132D CL12_30 NW |

ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR

WARM WHITE
NEUTRAL WHITE
MEDIUM WHITE
COLD WHITE
DIM TO WARM

$$@ Loft s

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

2200K-3000K

BS0297|

REPLACE NW BY
ww
NW
MW
cw
DW |

LyS nps

no
flickr
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BB9102

ceiling / surface mounted

x MR16 < 50W 1x GUIO < 50W / LED GUI0 (max height 55mm)

220 220

BB9101]| WH BB9121]|

BLK | BB9122| | E
0.5m|
! Can be combined with cone accessory G

WH
BLK | BB9102|

! Can be combined with cone accessory

x QR70 < 50W

WH | BB9111|
BLK | BB9112|




no
x COB LED max3500im 3000k flickr

2,160

NON DIMMABLE

WH [24°| 30W | BB99531A CL30_24 NW |
BLK |24°] 30W | BB99532A CL30_24 NW |
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [24°| 30W | BB99531D CL30_24 NW |
BLK |24°| 30W | BB99532D CL30_24 NW |
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACE NW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

117° and 36° beam angles on request > ref=..._17 or ..._36
! CRI 80+ available on request > change ref BB9... to BBS...
| COB specials on request (CrispWhite, food, ...)

1x QRITT OPTILED maxsooim 2800k flckr

A+

@, 160
IGBT/TRIAC DIMMABLE
WH [20°] 12W | BB9501C OL8_20 WW|
BLK [20°] 12w | BB9502C OL8_20 WW/|
1-10V/PUSH/DALI DIMMABLE
WH [20°] 12W | BB9501B OL8_20 WW/|
BLK [20°] 12w | BB9502B OL8_20 WW/|

1 45° beam angle on request > ref=..._45

BB99531D CL2024NW
Steamer ceil;
ceiling / surface mountéd

x CONE COB LED max2400m 3000k ficks

220

3,160
NON DIMMABLE
WH [24°] 18W | BB99531A CL20_24 NW |
BLK |24°] 18W | BB99532A CL20_24 NW |
DALI DIMMABLE
WH [24°] 18W | BB99531D CL20_24 NW |
BLK |24°] 18W | BB99532D CL20_24 NW |
HONEYCOMB D76 BS0296|
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACENW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K Www
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW ‘

1 40° beam angle on request > ref=..._40
! CRI 80+ available on request > change ref BB9...to BBS...
| COB specials on request (CrispWhite, food, ...)







BB9502

ceiling / surface mounéd

1x QRITT £ 100W

WH | BB9501 |

- | o
Tl
! Can be combined with cone accessory .
18 kg




FO99302B CL8 24WW

x CONE COB LED maxsooim 2700k

220

) @,100
NON DIMMABLE

WH |24°| 10w | FO99301A CL8_24 WW|
BLK |24°| 10w | FO99302A CL8_24 WW|
1-10V/PUSH DIMMABLE

WH |24°| 10W | FO99301B CL8_24 WW|
BLK |24°] 10w | FO99302B CL8_24 WW|
HONEYCOMB D50 BS0298|
SQUARE OPTIC LENS BS0383|
LINEAR SPREAD LENS BS0384|
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACE WW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

115° or 38° or 60° beam angle on request > ref=..._15 or ..._38

or..._60
! DALI dimmable on request

FO99301B CL8 24WW

ce%ting / suspension

x CONE COB LED max700tm 2700k

no
flickr

220

NON DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 7W | BB89301A CL7_30 WW/|
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89302A CL7_30 WW/|
IGBT/TRIAC/1-10V DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 7W | BB89301F CL7_30 WW|

BLK [30°] 7W | BB89302F CL7_30 WW|
1-10V/PUSH DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 7W BB89301B CL7_30 WW]|
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89302B CL7_30 WW]|
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 7W | BB89301D CL7_30 WW|
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89302D CL7_30 WW|
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACE WW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K Www
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW

SDCM || sO
<3 630lm

Q| L0 || 98
1kg passive
LM80 5
50000 YEAR



Jma[édteanmdudpe/wm

ceiling / suspension

no
x COB LED max1s00tm 3000k flickr
85
145
<2000
220
) 3,100

NON DIMMABLE

WH |30°| 12w | BB99301A CL12_30 NW | crt |[soem| [ so
BLK [30°| 12W | BB99302A CL12_30 NW | 90+ || <3 ||100m

IGBT/TRIAC DIMMABLE

WH [30° 12w | BB99301C CL12_30 NW |
BLK [30°] 12w | BB99302C CL12_30 NW |
HONEYCOMB D70 BS0297|
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACE NW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

1 15° beam angle on request > ref=..._15
110° narrow spot optical lens on request

= ==
i Y
e ]

- gy e,




x QR70 < 50W

N
30

BB9302

ce?ling / suspension

x MR16 < 50W

WH |
BLK |

BB9311]| WH | BB9301]|
BB9312| BLK | BB9302|

! Can be combined with cone accessory

x GUI0 < 50W / LED GUIO (max height 55mm)

220

WH | BB9321|

- | o E
0.5m|
! Can be combined with cone accessory G




BB99831D CL20 24NW

zsuteammdudpenu’on

ceiling / suspension

no
x QRITT OPTILED maxsooim 2800k flckr
<2000
220
IGBT/TRIAC DIMMABLE
WH [20°] 12w | BB9801C OL8_20 WW|
BLK 120°] 12w | BB9802C OL8_20 WW|
1-10V/PUSH/DALI DIMMABLE
WH [20°] 12w | BB9801B OL8_20 WW|
BLK [20°] 12w | BB9802B OL8_20 WW|

! 45° beam angle on request > ref=..._45

no
flickr

x CONE COB LED max2400im 3000k

<2000

220

NON DIMMABLE

WH [24°] 18W | BB99831A CL20_24 NW |
BLK [24°| 18w | BB99832A CL20_24 NW |
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [24°| 18W | BB99831D CL20_24 NW |
BLK [24°| 18W | BB99832D CL20_24 NW |
HONEYCOMB D76 BS0296 |
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACENW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

! 40° beam angle on request > ref=..._40
| CRI 80+ available on request > change ref BB9... to BBS...
| COB specials on request (CrispWhite, food, ...)

O

no
ix COB LED max3s00im 3000k flickr
145
<2000
220

2,160
NON DIMMABLE

WH [24°| 30w | BB99831A CL30_24 NW |
BLK [24°| 30w | BB99832A CL30_24 NW |
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [24°| 30w | BB99831D CL30_24 NW |
BLK [24°] 30w | BB99832D CL30_24 NW |
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACENW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |
117° and 36° beam angles on request > ref=..._17 or ..._36

! CRI 80+ available on request > change ref BB9... to BBS...
I COB specials on request (CrispWhite, food, ...)

x QRIN < 100W

<2000

220

2,160

BB9801|
BB9802|

WH |
BLK |

! Can be combined with cone accessory
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FO99202D CL8 24WW

x COB LED max1s00tm 3000k

220

NON DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 11W | BB99201A CL12_30 NW |
BLK [30°] 11W | BB99202A CL12_30 NW |
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 11W | BB99201D CL12_30 NW |
BLK [30°] 11W | BB99202D CL12_30 NW |
HONEYCOMB D70 BS0297|
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACENW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K Www
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MW
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

115° beam angle on request > ref=.._15
! DALI version can only be used in combination with DALI track
system on p.342

FO99201D CL8 24WW

Jmalédteame/oadapta/b

x CONE COB LED maxsooim 2700k

track

no
flickr

220

NON DIMMABLE

WH |24°| 10W |
BLK |24°] 10W |
DALI DIMMABLE

WH |24°| 10W |
BLK |24°] 10W |
HONEYCOMB D50
SQUARE OPTIC LENS

LINEAR SPREAD LENS

ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR

2700K
3000K
4000K
2200K-3000K DW |

15o0r..._38

WARM WHITE
NEUTRAL WHITE
COLD WHITE
DIM TO WARM

115° or 38° or 60° beam angle on request > ref=...
or..._60
I DALI version can only be used in combination with DALI track
system on p.342

FO99201A CL8_24 WW/|
FO99202A CL8_24 WW/|

F099201D CL8_24 WW|
FO99202D CL8_24 WW/|

BS0298|
BS0383|
BS0384 |

REPLACE WW BY

ww
NW
cw




L
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Ceeod|r=][ AL

x MR16 < 50W / LED MRI6 12V

220
2:100
WH | BB9201|
BLK | BB9202 |

! Can be combined with cone accessory

x QR70 < 50W

220

WH | BB9211|
BLK | BB9212|

Jmalédteame/badapto/b

track
x CONE COB LED max700im 2700k ficks

2, 100

NON DIMMABLE

WH [30°| 7TW | BB89201A CL7_30 WW| cri |[soem! [ so
BLK [30°] 7W | BB89202A CL7_30 WW| 80+ || <3 || ssom
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [30°] 7TW | BB89201D CL7_30 WW|

BLK [30°] 7W | BB89202D CL7_30 WW|

ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACE WW BY o0
WARM WHITE 2700K ww g °

NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
YEAR
! DALI version can only be used in combination with DALI track ——

system on p.342

x GU10 < 50W / LED GUI0 (max height 55mm)

0,100

WH | BB9221|

BLK | BB9222| SDCM
L
! Can be combined with cone accessory




BB99631D CL20 24NW

Steamer adaptor

30

track
x CONE COB LED maxzs00im 3000k ficke x COB LED max3s00im 3000k ficka

NON DIMMABLE

WH [24°] 18W | BB99631A CL20_24 NW | so
BLK [24°] 18W | BB99632A CL20_24 NW | 1800lm

CRI
90+
DALI DIMMABLE E

WH [24°] 18W | BB99631D CL20_24 NW |

BLK [24°] 18W | BB99632D CL20_24 NW |

HONEYCOMB D76 BS0296| G“SNE
ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACENW BY e
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW

MEDIUM WHITE 3500K MwW

COLD WHITE 4000K cw

DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

1 40° beam angle on request > ref=.._40

| CRI 80+ available on request > change ref BB9...to BBS...

| COB specials on request (CrispWhite, food, ...)...)

| DALI version can only be used in combination with DALI track
system on p.342

220

NON DIMMABLE
WH |24°| 26W | BB99631A CL30_24 NW |
BLK [24°] 26W | BB99632A CL30_24 NW |

DALI DIMMABLE

WH [24°] 26W | BB99631D CL30_24 NW |
BLK [24°| 26W | BB99632D CL30_24 NW |

ALTERNATIVE LIGHT COLOUR REPLACENW BY
WARM WHITE 2700K ww
NEUTRAL WHITE 3000K NW
MEDIUM WHITE 3500K Mw
COLD WHITE 4000K cw
DIM TO WARM 2200K-3000K DW |

117° and 36° beam angle on request > ref=.._17 or .._36

! CRI 80+ available on request > change ref BB9...to BBS...

| COB specials on request (CrispWhite, food, ...)

! DALI version can only be used in combination with DALI track
system on p.342




Steamer adaptor

track

x QRINT OPTILED maxsooim 2800k flicke

220

IGBT/TRIAC DIMMABLE

WH [20°] 12w | BB89601C OL8_20 WW/|
BLK [20°] 12w | BB89602C OL8_20 WW/
DALI DIMMABLE

WH [20°] 12w | BB89601D OL8_20 WW|
BLK [20°] 12w | BB89602D OL8_20 WW/|

1 45° beam angle on request > ref= ..._45
! DALI version can only be used in combination with DALI track
system on p.342

x QRIN < 100W

220

WH | BB9601 |
BLK | BB9602 |

! Can be combined with cone accessory
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